
 Physics Study Plan
Faculty: Gajendra Sir 

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Monday, October 13, 2025 01:40 PM - 02:00 PM

Current Electricity Tuesday, October 14, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Current Electricity Wednesday, October 15, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Current Electricity Thursday, October 16, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Current Electricity Friday, October 17, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Current Electricity Saturday, October 18, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Current Electricity Thursday, October 23, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Current Electricity Friday, October 24, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 3 Saturday, October 25, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 3 Monday, October 27, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Moving Charge and Magnetism Tuesday, October 28, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Moving Charge and Magnetism Wednesday, October 29, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Moving Charge and Magnetism Thursday, October 30, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Moving Charge and Magnetism Friday, October 31, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Moving Charge and Magnetism Saturday, November 1, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Moving Charge and Magnetism Monday, November 3, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Moving Charge and Magnetism Tuesday, November 4, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Subjective Practice- Chapter 4 Thursday, November 6, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 4 Friday, November 7, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Magnetism and Matter Saturday, November 8, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Magnetism and Matter Monday, November 10, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Magnetism and Matter Tuesday, November 11, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 4 Wednesday, November 12, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 4 Thursday, November 13, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Electromagnetic Induction Friday, November 14, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Electromagnetic Induction Saturday, November 15, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Electromagnetic Induction Monday, November 17, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 5 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 5 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Alternating Current Thursday, November 20, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Alternating Current Friday, November 21, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Alternating Current Saturday, November 22, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Alternating Current Monday, November 24, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 6 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 6 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

EMW Thursday, November 27, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
EMW Friday, November 28, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 7 Saturday, November 29, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 7 Monday, December 1, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM



Ray Optics Tuesday, December 2, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Ray Optics Wednesday, December 3, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Ray Optics Thursday, December 4, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Ray Optics Friday, December 5, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Ray Optics Saturday, December 6, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Ray Optics Monday, December 8, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Ray Optics Tuesday, December 9, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 8 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 8 Thursday, December 11, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Wave Optics Friday, December 12, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Wave Optics Saturday, December 13, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Wave Optics Monday, December 15, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Wave Optics Tuesday, December 16, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Wave Optics Wednesday, December 17, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 8 Thursday, December 18, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 8 Friday, December 19, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Dual Nature Saturday, December 20, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Dual Nature Monday, December 22, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 9 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 9 Wednesday, December 24, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Atom Friday, December 26, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Atom Saturday, December 27, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 10 Monday, December 29, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 10 Tuesday, December 30, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Nuclei Wednesday, December 31, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Nuclei Friday, January 2, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 11 Saturday, January 3, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 11 Monday, January 5, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Semiconductor Tuesday, January 6, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Semiconductor Wednesday, January 7, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Semiconductor Thursday, January 8, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Semiconductor Friday, January 9, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Semiconductor Saturday, January 10, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 12 Monday, January 12, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 12 Tuesday, January 13, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Electric Charge and Field Wednesday, January 14, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Electric Charge and Field Thursday, January 15, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Electric Charge and Field Friday, January 16, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Electric Charge and Field Saturday, January 17, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 1 Monday, January 19, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 1 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Electric Potential and Capacitance Wednesday, January 21, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM



Electric Potential and Capacitance Thursday, January 22, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Electric Potential and Capacitance Friday, January 23, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Electric Potential and Capacitance Saturday, January 24, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 2 Monday, January 26, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 2 Tuesday, January 27, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM


